
Date Day Service Ems Lectors Altar Servers Musician Cantors/Lectors

4/5/2025 Saturday 4:30 PM Mary Jo Warner Ed Fowler
Rocco Ferreri         
Dylan Mauger Carol Phillips Andrea Fowler

4/6/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy 
Rosemary Burgess 
Nancy Mullen Greg Martin

Alex Lazorik                
Brody Valentino Teresa Heindel Chris Hill

LIVING 
STATIONS 
4/11/2025 Friday 7:00 PM N/A N/A N/A Romana Coccia Jen Alicea

PALM 
SUNDAY 

VIGIL 
4/12/2025 Saturday 4:30 PM

Deacon Murphy            
Susan Dutton 

Brian Quilo                    
Linda Faust

Shelly Mycka                 
Alex Szymanski Romana Coccia Tara Szymanski

PALM 
SUNDAY                  

4/13/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy 
Glenn Kerwin         
Pat Kerwin

Peter Sagona          
Greg Martin

Alex Lazorik                 
Colin Moynihan                 
Nathan Moynihan Teresa Heindel Joe Sakal/Choir

HOLY 
THURSDAY 
4/17/2025 Thursday 9:30 PM N/A N/A Alex Szymanski Teresa Heindel Chris Hill/Choir

GOOD 
FRIDAY 

4/18/2025 Friday 3:00 PM
Susan Dutton      
Joanne Pickar

Bryan Quilo      
Julie Duffy

Shelly Mycka               
Cecily Vu Teresa Heindel Jess Heindel/Choir

EASTER                  
4/20/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy 
Joanne Pickar  
Susan Dutton Bryan Quilo

Shelly Mycka                 
Alex Lazorik                  
Brody Valentino            
Sophie Vu Carol Phillips Cecily Vu

EASTER 
4/20/2025 Sunday 11:30 AM

Deacon Murphy   
Nancy Mullen   
Rosemary Burgess John Wiggs

Bill Ferreri                      
Rocco Ferreri                      
Dylan Mauger Teresa Heindel Jen Alicea

4/26/2025 Saturday 4:30 PM Deacon Murphy          Linda Faust Sophie Vu Teresa Heindel Judy Irvin/Linda Irvin

4/27/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy 
Joanne Pickar     
Mary Jo Warner Lynn Pupek

Alex Lazorik              
Alex Szymanski Romana Coccia

Chris Hill/St. Gregory 
Scho

5/3/2025 Saturday 4:30 PM Ed Fowler Greg Martin
Rocco Ferreri             
Dylan Mauger Romana Coccia Andrea Fowler

5/4/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy 
Mary Jo Warner 
Joanne Pickar Laura Miller

Alex Lazorik              
Brody Valentino Teresa Heindel Chris Hill

5/10/2025 Saturday 4:30 PM Susan Dutton Bryan Quilo Shelly Mycka Carol Phillips Joe Sakal

5/11/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy 
Glenn Kerwin         
Pat Kerwin Nancy Mullen

Colin Moynihan                
Nathan Moynihan Teresa Heindel Jess Heindel/Choir

5/17/2025 Saturday 4:30 PM Mary Jo Warner Peter Sagona Shelly Mycka Romana Coccia Jen Alicea

5/18/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy 
Rosemary Burgess 
Joanne Pickar Tom Esterly

Sophie Vu              
Cecily Vu

St. Cecilia 
Ensem Chris Hill

5/24/2025 Saturday 4:30 PM Deacon Murphy Bryan Quilo Shelly Mycka Teresa Heindel Judy Irvin/Linda Irvin

April 5, 2025 to July 27, 2025



Date Day Service Ems Lectors Altar Servers Musician Cantors/Lectors

5/25/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy 
Nancy Mullen Chris 
Hill John Wiggs

Alex Szymanski        
Brody Valentino Teresa Heindel Tara Szymanski/Choir

Ascension 
of the Lord 
5/29/2025 Thursday 8:30 AM Joanne Pickar Paul Madsen Guy Diana Teresa Heindel Jess Heindel
Ascension 
of the Lord 
5/29/2025 Thursday 7:00 PM Ed Fowler Greg Martin

Colin Moynihan            
Nathan Moynihan Teresa Heindel Chris Hill

5/31/2025 Saturday 4:30 PM Susan Dutton Linda Faust Sophie Vu Carol Phillips Cecily Vu

6/1/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy 
Romana Coccia 
Rosemary Burgess Nancy Mullen

Colin Moynihan               
Nathan Moynihan Teresa Heindel Jess Heindel

6/7/2025 Saturday 4:30 PM Susan Dutton Ed Fowler
Rocco Ferreri                
Bill Ferreri Romana Coccia Andrea Fowler

6/8/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy    
Guy Diana            
Chris Hill Peter Sagona

Alex Szymanski        
Brody Valentino Teresa Heindel Tara Szymanski/Choir

6/14/2025 Saturday 4:30 PM Susan Dutton Greg Martin
Sophie Vu               
Cecily Vu Carol Phillips Judy Irvin/Linda Irvin

6/15/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy 
Glenn Kerwin         
Pat Kerwin Tom Esterly

Bill Ferreri                  
Dylan Mauger Guitar Group Chris Hill

6/21/2025 Saturday 4:30 PM Susan Dutton Wayne Shych Shelly Mycka Romana Coccia Joe Sakal

6/22/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy 
Chris Hill          Nancy 
Mullen            Laura Miller

Alex Szymanski                
Brody Valentino Teresa Heindel Tara Szymanski/Choir

6/28/2025 Saturday 4:30 PM Deacon Murphy        Bryan Quilo Shelly Mycka Teresa Heindel Jen Alicea

6/29/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy    
Guy Diana            
Chris Hill John Wiggs Alex Lazorik Carol Phillips Cecily Vu

7/5/2025 Saturday 4:30 PM Ed Fowler Bryan Quilo Shelly Mycka Romana Coccia Joe Sakal

7/6/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy 
Glenn Kerwin         
Pat Kerwin Nancy Mullen

Alex Szymanski            
Brody Valentino Teresa Heindel Tara Szymanski

7/12/2025 Saturday 4:30 PM Susan Dutton Ed Fowler
Rocco Ferreri                
Bill Ferreri Carol Phillips Andrea Fowler

7/13/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy 
Nancy Mullen 
Rosemary Burgess Peter Sagona

Colin Moynihan               
Nathan Moynihan Teresa Heindel Chris Hill

7/19/2025 Saturday 4:30 PM Mary Jo Warner Linda Faust Shelly Mycka Teresa Heindel Jess Heindel

7/20/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy    
Guy Diana            
Chris Hill Julie Duffy Alex Lazorik Romana Coccia Jen Alicia

7/26/2025 Saturday 4:30 PM
Deacon Murphy     
Mary Jo Warner Ed Fowler

Rocco Ferreri                       
Dylan Mauger Carol Phillips Cecily Vu

7/27/2025 Sunday 9:30 AM

Deacon Murphy 
Glenn Kerwin         
Pat Kerwin Greg Martin

Colin Moynihan                           
Nathan Moynihan Romana Coccia Chris Hill


